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Einzelrangliste Final 2015

Kategorie 300m Aktive
Rang  Schiitzen Jg Sportgerat Liga Kanton Verein Resultat
B-Final
1. Miiller Severin 1977 Standard B-Final ZH  Hori Schiessverein 196
2. Wirz Peter 1979 Standard B-Final TG Aadorf Vereinigte Schiitzen 196
3. Gasner Peter 1960 Standard B-Final ZH  Hinwil Schiitzengesellschaft 195
4. Heussi Werner 1963 Standard B-Final ZH Hinwil Schiitzengesellschaft 195
5. Schwager Albert 1955 Standard B-Final TG Aadorf Vereinigte Schiitzen 194
6. Cadruvi Plazi Giusep 1957 Standard B-Final GR Ruschein Societad da tir Vorab 194
7. Terstiege Thomas 1964 Standard B-Final ZH  Hinwil Schiitzengesellschaft 194
8. Gisler Werner 1944 Standard B-Final TG Aadorf Vereinigte Schiitzen 193
9. Maissen Gieri 1949 Freigewehr B-Final GR Ruschein Societad da tir Vorab 193
10. Kellenberger Bruno 1959 Standard B-Final SG  Wittenbach 193
11. Meier Lorenz 1960 Standard B-Final ZH  Hori Schiessverein 193
12. Schumacher Gabi 1970 Standard B-Final ZH  Hinwil Schiitzengesellschaft 193
13. Hanggi Stephan 1979 Standard B-Final GR Ruschein Societad da tir Vorab 193
14. Scheu Patrick 1962 Standard B-Final ZH Hinwil Schiitzengesellschaft 192
15. Cossu Elvira 1962 Standard B-Final ZH  Hori Schiessverein 192
16. Kaufmann Rolf 1978 Standard B-Final ZH  Hinwil Schiitzengesellschaft 192
17. Maag Walter 1959 Standard B-Final ZH  Hori Schiessverein 191
18. Gautschi Hans-Heinrich 1960 Standard B-Final ZH  Hori Schiessverein 191
19. Siegenthaler Daniel 1961 Standard B-Final SG Sargans 191
20. Cadruvi Michael 1985 Standard B-Final GR  Ruschein Societad da tir Vorab 191
21. Egger Roman 1944 Freigewehr B-Final GR Ruschein Societad da tir Vorab 190
22. Conrad Hanspeter 1961 Standard B-Final SG Sargans 190
23. Graf Viktor 1967 Standard B-Final SG  Wittenbach 190
24. Keller Horst 1969 Standard B-Final SG  Wittenbach 190
25. Janser Martin 1975 Standard B-Final SG Sargans 190
26. Bollhalder Roman 1978 Standard B-Final SG  Wittenbach 190
27. Scharer Walter 1950 Freigewehr B-Final SG Sargans 189
28. Hurlimann Constantin 1960 Standard B-Final ZH  Hori Schiessverein 189
29. Schwitter Daniel 1990 Standard B-Final SG Sargans 189
30. Hauser Alfred 1942 Freigewehr B-Final SG  Wittenbach 188
31. Mares Claudio 1964 Standard B-Final ZH  Hori Schiessverein 188
32. Haag Claudio 1970 Standard B-Final ZH  Hinwil Schiitzengesellschaft 188
33. Monn Andreas 1973 Standard B-Final ZH  Hori Schiessverein 188
34. Wessmer Marcel 1985 Standard B-Final SG  Wittenbach 188
35. Sgier Guido 1946 Freigewehr B-Final GR  Ruschein Societad da tir Vorab 187
36. Riedi Andrea 1991 Standard B-Final SG Sargans 187
37. Graf Hanspeter 1952 Standard B-Final TG Aadorf Vereinigte Schiitzen 186
38. Wiederkehr Michael 1962 Standard B-Final ZH Hinwil Schiitzengesellschaft 186
39. Brandle Philipp 1984 Standard B-Final TG Aadorf Vereinigte Schiitzen 186
40. Schelling Rafael 1993 Standard B-Final SG Sargans 186
41. Wirz Karl 1948 Freigewehr B-Final TG Aadorf Vereinigte Schiitzen 185
42. Kolb Oskar 1951 Freigewehr B-Final SG  Wittenbach 185
43. Caduff Ivan 1972 Standard B-Final GR  Ruschein Societad da tir Vorab 185
44. Caduff Ignaz 1945 Freigewehr B-Final GR  Ruschein Societad da tir Vorab 184
45. Scherrer Bruno 1963 Standard B-Final SG Sargans 184
46. Rusch Hans 1952 Standard B-Final TG Aadorf Vereinigte Schiitzen 182
47. Hasler Josef 1943 Freigewehr B-Final SG  Wittenbach 181
48. Hasler Fritz 1940 Freigewehr B-Final TG Aadorf Vereinigte Schiitzen 178



Einzelrangliste Final

Kategorie

50m Aktive

Rang Schiitzen

B-Final

WONOUAWNE

Riedener Andreas
Pfund Ruedi
Sturzenegger Christian
Gabold Marco

Klager Josef

Streit Hans-Ulrich
Biedermann Morena
Schmidtke Gunter
Wehling Roy
Santamaria Antonio

. Prajer Peter

. Angehrn Markus
. Hollenstein Kurt
. Signer René

. Frei Stephan

Briihimann Jasmin

. Stricker Andreas

. Neuschwander Daniel
. Muggli Frank

. Lienhard Arthur

. Klager Josef

. Biedermann Marcel

. Di Michele Luigi

. Leuenberger Hansruedi
. Kinzler Yvonne

Jg

1994
1949
1958
1962
1958
1950
1965
1967
1966
1968
1946
1959
1961
1956
1962
1963
1977
1957
1966
1949
1990
1966
1951
1952
1958

Sportgerat

Freipistole

Randfeuerpistole
Randfeuerpistole
Randfeuerpistole
Randfeuerpistole
Freipistole

Randfeuerpistole
Randfeuerpistole
Randfeuerpistole
Randfeuerpistole
Randfeuerpistole
Freipistole

Randfeuerpistole
Randfeuerpistole
Randfeuerpistole
Randfeuerpistole
Randfeuerpistole
Randfeuerpistole
Randfeuerpistole
Randfeuerpistole
Randfeuerpistole
Randfeuerpistole
Randfeuerpistole
Randfeuerpistole
Randfeuerpistole

Liga

B-Final
B-Final
B-Final
B-Final
B-Final
B-Final
B-Final
B-Final
B-Final
B-Final
B-Final
B-Final
B-Final
B-Final
B-Final
B-Final
B-Final
B-Final
B-Final
B-Final
B-Final
B-Final
B-Final
B-Final
B-Final

2015

Kanton Verein

St.Fiden-St.Gallen Sportschiitzen
Schaffhausen Randen
St.Margrethen Schiitzenverein
Egg Pistolenschiitzen
St.Margrethen Schiitzenverein
Schaffhausen Randen
Diessenhofen Pistolenschiitzen
St.Fiden-St.Gallen Sportschiitzen
Egg Pistolenschiitzen
Schaffhausen Randen
St.Fiden-St.Gallen Sportschiitzen
St.Fiden-St.Gallen Sportschiitzen
St.Margrethen Schiitzenverein
Schaffhausen Randen
Diessenhofen Pistolenschiitzen
Egg Pistolenschiitzen

Egg Pistolenschiitzen

Egg Pistolenschiitzen
Diessenhofen Pistolenschiitzen
Diessenhofen Pistolenschiitzen
St.Margrethen Schiitzenverein
Diessenhofen Pistolenschiitzen
St.Fiden-St.Gallen Sportschiitzen
Schaffhausen Randen
St.Margrethen Schiitzenverein

Resultat

195
190
184
183
182
180
179
179
178
178
177
177
177
176
176
175
175
174
174
173
172
170
168
167
159



C-Final

WoONONRWN =

Egle Primus

Kressig Jan
Ellenberger Beat
Brunschwiler Hubert
Bani Reto

Vetter Stefan

Stachel Josef
Hollenstein Daniel
Freuler Fritz
Niederhauser Werner

. Monch Urs

. Brunschwiler Hugo
. Schweizer Michael

. Marolf Christian

. Indergand Ruedi

. Langenegger Kobi

. Truniger Martin

. Sulser Jan

. Brunschwiler Oskar
. Kaufmann Marcel

. Briindler Thomas

. Brunschwiler Othmar
. Siegenthaler Werner
. Branger Reto

. Ambiihl Joos

Ramseier Markus

. Reichle Heinz
. Beusch Markus
. Angerer Beat
. Hediger Harald
. Marolf Sandro
. Ziegler Roger
. Tell Alessandro
. Christoffel Werner
. Schmith Martin
. Attiger René

. Tolderer Hugo

Brauchli Ueli

. Grosshans Stefan
. Schlegel Markus
. Gadmer Peter

. Schlegel Jasmin
. Marolf Werner

. Casutt Andrea

. Mohn Sven

. Povse Daniel

. Heuberger Thomas
. Pfiffner Martin

. Spuhler Karin

Rubi Martin

. Conrad Martin

. Balzer Kurt

. Werth Claudio

. Bernet Roger

. Hofer André

. Heuberger Stefan
. Koller Melina

. Kdttel Gust

. Pauli Thomas

. Gadmer Hans

. Scherrer Daniel

. Heuberger Patrick
. Gubler Stefan

. Schmid Mattias

1971
1988
1967
1964
1968
1980
1948
1963
1966
1950
1954
1962
1981
1989
1958
1963
1965
1969
1961
1967
1975
1954
1964
1957
1959
1964
1949
1957
1959
1964
1970
1979
1993
1956
1961
1962
1948
1955
1982
1982
1982
1990
1953
1954
1988
1973
1985
1948
1969
1973
1946
1949
1961
1968
1960
1983
1996
1946
1972
1948
1957
1988
1993
1982

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Freigewehr
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Stgw 57
Standard
Stgw 57
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Stgw 90
Standard
Standard
Karabiner
Standard
Standard
Stgw 90
Freigewehr
Standard
Standard
Stgw 57
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Karabiner
Stgw 57
Standard
Standard
Stgw 90

C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final
C-Final

Davos Schiesssport

Wartau Schiitzenverein
Bettwiesen

Bettwiesen

Zirich Schiitzengesellschaft der
Bettwiesen

Altnau Schiitzengesellschaft
Bettwiesen

Wartau Schutzenverein

Altnau Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberwinterthur Standschiitzen
Bettwiesen

Wartau Schitzenverein

Altnau Schiitzengesellschaft
Altnau Schiitzengesellschaft
Bettwiesen

Niederbiiren

Niederbiiren

Bettwiesen

Wetzikon Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberwinterthur Standschiitzen
Bettwiesen

Oberwinterthur Standschiitzen
Davos Schiesssport

Davos Schiesssport
Niederbiiren

Zirich Schiitzengesellschaft der
Zirich Schiitzengesellschaft der
Davos Schiesssport

Zirich Schiitzengesellschaft der
Altnau Schiitzengesellschaft
Niederbiiren

Wetzikon Schiitzengesellschaft
Wetzikon Schiitzengesellschaft
Wetzikon Schiitzengesellschaft
Wetzikon Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberwinterthur Standschiitzen
Wetzikon Schiitzengesellschaft
Zirich Schiitzengesellschaft der
Wartau Schiitzenverein

Davos Schiesssport

Wartau Schitzenverein

Altnau Schiitzengesellschaft
Zirich Schiitzengesellschaft der
Wartau Schiitzenverein

Zirich Schiitzengesellschaft der
Niederbiiren

Wartau Schiitzenverein
Oberwinterthur Standschiitzen
Oberwinterthur Standschiitzen
Davos Schiesssport

Davos Schiesssport

Wartau Schiitzenverein

Zirich Schiitzengesellschaft der
Altnau Schiitzengesellschaft
Niederbiiren

Wetzikon Schiitzengesellschaft
Niederbiiren

Oberwinterthur Standschiitzen
Davos Schiesssport

Wetzikon Schiitzengesellschaft
Niederbiiren

Oberwinterthur Standschiitzen
Altnau Schiitzengesellschaft

197
197
196
195
195
195
194
194
194
193
193
193
193
193
192
192
192
192
191
191
191
190
190
189
189
189
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
187
187
187
186
186
186
186
186
186
185
185
185
184
184
183
183
183
182
181
180
179
178
178
178
177
177
175
175
175
173
171



